
Monthly Weather Summary – July 2011 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 67 43 0.23 23 23 18 18 0 0

2 71 42 0.25 25 48 19 37 0 0

3 83 54 0.30 37 84 31 68 4 4

4 80 43 0.30 30 114 24 92 0 4

5 80 43 0.29 30 143 24 116 0 4

6 82 47 0.30 33 176 27 143 0 4

7 86 51 0.29 37 212 31 174 4 7

8 87 45 0.38 34 246 29 203 1 8

9 69 40 0.31 23 269 17 220 0 8

10 74 39 0.25 25 293 19 239 0 8

11 77 44 0.24 29 322 23 262 0 8

12 81 56 0.15 0.23 37 358 31 293 4 12

13 79 52 0.04 0.27 34 392 28 321 1 12

14 65 43 T 0.05 22 414 17 338 0 12

15 71 44 0.08 0.21 26 439 20 358 0 12

16 77 50 0.22 32 471 26 384 0 12

17 74 47 0.20 29 499 23 407 0 12

18 85 47 0.20 34 533 29 436 1 13

19 82 50 0.30 34 567 29 464 1 14

20 73 46 0.19 28 595 22 487 0 14

21 72 44 0.24 26 621 21 507 0 14

22 75 49 0.31 30 651 25 532 0 14

23 71 41 0.34 24 675 19 550 0 14

24 80 42 0.30 29 704 24 574 0 14

25 91 57 0.27 42 746 37 611 9 23

26 85 50 0.37 36 781 30 641 3 26

27 77 46 0.20 30 811 24 665 0 26

28 75 42 0.17 27 837 21 686 0 26

29 82 46 0.24 32 869 27 712 0 26

30 85 48 0.30 35 904 29 742 2 27

31 91 55 0.01 0.33 41 945 36 777 8 35

 


